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NAME INST/ORG. PHONE/FAX/E-MAIL

Larry Atkinson     ODU             757-683-4926/757-683-5550/atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu 
Jack Bash             UNOLS         401-874-6825/401-874-6167/unols@gso.uri.edu 
Jon Berkson         USCG             202-267-1457/202-267-4222/jberkson@comdt.uscg.mil 
Lee Black             BBSR             441-297-1880 x208/441-297-1839/lblack@bbsr.edu 
Mark Brzezinski    UCSB             805-893-8605/805-893-8062/brzezins@lifesci.ucsb.edu 
Joe Coburn            WHOI             508-289-2624/508-540-8675/jcoburn@whoi.edu 
Annette DeSilva     UNOLS         401-874-6825/401-874-6167/office@unols.org 
Dolly Dieter            NSF             703-306-1577/703-306-0390/edieter@nsf.gov 
John Freitag            URI             401-874-6579/401-874-6578/jfreitag@gso.uri.edu 
Matt Hawkins         U of Del         302-645-4341/302-645-4006/hawkins@udel.edu 
Dave Hebert           URI             401-874-6610/401-874-6728/hebert@gso.uri.edu 
Robert Knox         SIO                 858-534-4729/858-535-1817/knox@sio.ucsd.edu 
Chris Measures       U of Hawaii     808-956-5924/808-956-7012/chrism@soest.hawaii.edu 
Sujata Millick         ONR             703-696-4530/703-696-2110/millics@onr.navy.mil 
Tim Pfeiffer             ONR             703-696-6999/timothy_pfeiffer@onr.navy.mil 
Mike Prince             MLML         831-632-4410/831-632-4413/prince@mlml.calstate.edu 
Mike Reeve             NSF/OCE      703-306-1582/703-306-0390/mreeve@nsf.gov 
Bill Smethie             LDEO             914-365-8566/914-365-8155/bsmeth@ldeo.columbia.edu 
Jim Swift                 UCSD/SIO     858-534-3387/858-534-7383/jswift@ucsd.edu


